
BroncoLope (Asynch) - Nov. 8-11, 2022 - 10 schools
ADS - Entries: 4
  School Student(s)
1 J Emma Cavalier
2 J Hailey Cheek
3 G Kimm Moore
4 J Brandt Murphy

CA - Entries: 2
  School Student(s)
1 G Kimm Moore
2 K Maya Daily

DI - Entries: 4
  School Student(s)
1 J Hana Maddox
2 J Emma Cavalier
3 E Julie Ruiz
4 L Olivia Vore

DUO - Entries: 2
  School Student(s)
1 J Swotek and Cheek
2 D Miller and Faris

EXT - Entries: 8
  School Student(s)
1 K Maya Daily
2 I Braden Wall
3 B Tristin Kinderknecht
4 E Angel Ruiz
5 H Kiley Bierman
6 D Diego Orellana
7 D Abby Jurjens
8 F Trygve Bulthuis

IMP - Entries: 9
  School Student(s)
1 B Tristin Kinderknecht
2 I Doniven Hill-Bush
3 J Janana Khattak
4 F Gideon Rediger
5 D Diego Orellana
6 K Viridiana Barraza-Rivas
7 E Angel Ruiz
8 G Kimm Moore
9 F Jensen Cooper

INFO - Entries: 5
  School Student(s)
1 I Braden Wall
2 G Kimm Moore
3 K Paige Hoelting
4 F Christine Turek
5 F James Van Den Berg

PER - Entries: 4
  School Student(s)
1 J Hailey Cheek
2 G Kimm Moore
3 G Katana Hewett
4 F Sierra Meyer

POE - Entries: 3
  School Student(s)
1 J Sydney Kwasa
2 J Hana Maddox
3 B Bailey Mooney

POI - Entries:
PRO - Entries: 5
  School Student(s)
1 L Dani Avalos
2 L Olivia Vore
3 B Gwen Gaunt
4 E Julie Ruiz
5 K Gage Patty

Tournament director
Austin McDonald

School Codes
A - University of Nebraska

- Kearney
B - Concordia University,

Nebraska
D - University of Nebraska

Omaha
E - EPCC Forensics
F - Dordt University

G - Bellevue College -
Bellevue DECA

H - Wayne State College
I - Illinois State University
J - University of Nebraska-

Lincoln
K - Kansas State IE
L - Doane University

X - Hired Judges



BroncoLope (Asynch)
Team sweepstakes

Team ADS CA DI DUO EXT IMP INFO PER POE POI PRO Total Place
University of Nebraska-Lincoln (J) 22 0 18 10 0 6 0 10 18 0 0 84 1

Bellevue College - Bellevue DECA (G) 6 10 0 0 0 0 8 14 0 0 0 38 2
Concordia University, Nebraska (B) 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 6 0 6 28 3

Kansas State IE (K) 0 8 0 0 10 1 6 0 0 0 2 27 4
Illinois State University (I) 0 0 0 0 8 8 10 0 0 0 0 26 5

Doane University (L) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 22 6
EPCC Forensics (E) 0 0 6 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 14 7
Dordt University (F) 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 0 0 0 14 7

University of Nebraska Omaha (D) 0 0 0 8 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 11 9
Wayne State College (H) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2022 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



BroncoLope (Asynch)
Varsity ADS

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Major.

of 1s
Rank
total

Head
to

head

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Spkr.
points Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

G1
Bellevue
College -
Bellevue
DECA

Kimm Moore Varsity 2
(23)

3
(22)

3
(23) 0 8   2.444444 68 1.17 3

J4
University

of
Nebraska-

Lincoln

Emma Cavalier Varsity 3
(22)

1
(24)

1
(25) 2 5   2.777778 71 2.33 1

J5
University

of
Nebraska-

Lincoln

Hailey Cheek Varsity 1
(24)

2
(23)

2
(24) 1 5   2.777778 71 2.00 2

J6
University

of
Nebraska-

Lincoln

Brandt Murphy Varsity 4
(21)

4
(21)

4
(22) 0 12   2.000000 64 0.75 4
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© 2004-2022 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



BroncoLope (Asynch)
Varsity CA

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Major.

of 1s
Rank
total

Head
to

head

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Spkr.
points Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

G1
Bellevue
College -
Bellevue
DECA

Kimm Moore Varsity 1
(25)

1
(22)

1
(25) 3 3   2.000000 72 3.00 1

K1 Kansas
State IE Maya Daily Varsity 2

(23)
2

(21)
2

(24) 0 6   1.000000 68 1.50 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2022 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



BroncoLope (Asynch)
Varsity DI

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Major.

of 1s
Rank
total

Head
to

head

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Spkr.
points Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

E2 EPCC
Forensics Julie Ruiz Varsity 2

(23)
4

(22)
3

(20) 0 9   2.333333 65 1.08 3

J2
University

of
Nebraska-

Lincoln

Hana Maddox Varsity 3
(22)

1
(25)

1
(23) 2 5   2.777778 70 2.33 1

J4
University

of
Nebraska-

Lincoln

Emma Cavalier Varsity 1
(24)

2
(24)

2
(22) 1 5   2.777778 70 2.00 2

L1 Doane
University Olivia Vore Varsity 4

(21)
3

(23)
4

(19) 0 11   2.111111 63 0.83 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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BroncoLope (Asynch)
Varsity DUO

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Major.

of 1s
Rank
total

Head
to

head

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Spkr.
points Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

D3
University

of
Nebraska
Omaha

Keira Miller and
Abigail Faris Varsity 2

(22)
2

(23)
1

(23) 1 5   1.333333 68 2.00 2

J5
University

of
Nebraska-

Lincoln

David Swotek
and Hailey

Cheek
Varsity 1

(24)
1

(24)
2

(22) 2 4   1.666667 70 2.50 1
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BroncoLope (Asynch)
Varsity EXT

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Major.

of 1s
Rank
total

Head
to

head

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Spkr.
points Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

B1
Concordia
University,
Nebraska

Tristin
Kinderknecht Varsity 2

(23)
3

(22)
1

(24) 1 6   2.518519 69 1.83 3

D1
University

of
Nebraska
Omaha

Diego Orellana Novice 3
(20)

3
(20)

3
(21) 0 9   2.481481 61 1.00 6

D2
University

of
Nebraska
Omaha

Abby Jurjens Novice 4
(21)

4
(21)

3
(20) 0 11   1.962963 62 0.83 7

E1 EPCC
Forensics Angel Ruiz Novice 2

(21)
2

(23)
2

(21) 0 6   2.592593 65 1.50 4

F1 Dordt
University Trygve Bulthuis Novice 4

(18)
4

(19)
4

(19) 0 12   2.148148 56 0.75 8

H1
Wayne
State

College
Kiley Bierman Novice 3

(22)
2

(22)
4

(20) 0 9   2.407407 64 1.08 5

I1
Illinois
State

University
Braden Wall Varsity 1

(23)
1

(24)
2

(22) 2 4   2.814815 69 2.50 2

K1 Kansas
State IE Maya Daily Varsity 1

(24)
1

(24)
1

(23) 3 3   3.074074 71 3.00 1
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BroncoLope (Asynch)
Varsity IMP

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Major.

of 1s
Rank
total

Head
to

head

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Spkr.
points Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

B1
Concordia
University,
Nebraska

Tristin
Kinderknecht Varsity 2

(24)
1

(24)
1

(25) 2 4   2.878788 73 2.50 1

D1
University

of Nebraska
Omaha

Diego Orellana Novice 1
(23)

4
(21)

4
(22) 1 9 5 3.027778 66 1.50 5

E1 EPCC
Forensics Angel Ruiz Novice 4

(20)
3

(22)
3

(21) 0 10   2.878788 63 0.92 7

F2 Dordt
University Gideon Rediger Varsity 4

(22)
2

(23)
2

(22) 0 8   2.400000 67 1.25 4

F3 Dordt
University Jensen Cooper Novice 5

(19)
4

(12)
5

(20) 0 14   2.636364 51 0.65 9

G1
Bellevue
College -
Bellevue
DECA

Kimm Moore Varsity 3
(21)

5
(20)

2
(24) 0 10   2.944444 65 1.03 8

I2
Illinois
State

University

Doniven Hill-
Bush Varsity 3

(23)
1

(23)
1

(23) 2 5   2.740741 69 2.33 2

J1
University

of
Nebraska-

Lincoln

Janana Khattak Varsity 1
(25)

2
(20)

3
(23) 1 6   2.733333 68 1.83 3

K2 Kansas
State IE

Viridiana
Barraza-Rivas Varsity 2

(22)
3

(16)
4

(20) 0 9 6 3.033333 58 1.08 6
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BroncoLope (Asynch)
Varsity INFO

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Major.

of 1s
Rank
total

Head
to

head

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Spkr.
points Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

F4 Dordt
University Christine Turek Varsity 4

(22)
4

(20)
3

(23) 0 11   2.833333 65 0.83 4

F5 Dordt
University

James Van Den
Berg Varsity 5

(21)
5

(19)
4

(22) 0 14   2.583333 62 0.65 5

G1
Bellevue
College -
Bellevue
DECA

Kimm Moore Varsity 2
(24)

2
(23)

2
(24) 0 6   3.250000 71 1.50 2

I1
Illinois
State

University
Braden Wall Varsity 1

(25)
3

(22)
1

(25) 2 5   3.333333 72 2.33 1

K3 Kansas
State IE Paige Hoelting Varsity 3

(23)
1

(24)
5

(21) 1 9   3.000000 68 1.53 3
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BroncoLope (Asynch)
Varsity PER

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Major.

of 1s
Rank
total

Head
to

head

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Spkr.
points Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

F6 Dordt
University Sierra Meyer Varsity 4

(17)
4

(22)
4

(18) 0 12   2.000000 57 0.75 4

G1
Bellevue
College -
Bellevue
DECA

Kimm Moore Varsity 1
(24)

2
(24)

2
(22) 1 5   2.777778 70 2.00 2

G2
Bellevue
College -
Bellevue
DECA

Katana Hewett Varsity 3
(19)

3
(23)

3
(21) 0 9   2.333333 63 1.00 3

J5
University

of
Nebraska-

Lincoln

Hailey Cheek Varsity 2
(23)

1
(25)

1
(23) 2 4   2.888889 71 2.50 1
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BroncoLope (Asynch)
Varsity POE

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Major.

of 1s
Rank
total

Head
to

head

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Spkr.
points Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

B3
Concordia
University,
Nebraska

Bailey Mooney Varsity 3
(20)

3
(20)

3
(20) 0 9   1.500000 60 1.00 3

J2
University

of
Nebraska-

Lincoln

Hana Maddox Varsity 2
(22)

2
(22)

1
(23) 1 5   2.166667 67 2.00 2

J3
University

of
Nebraska-

Lincoln

Sydney Kwasa Varsity 1
(25)

1
(23)

2
(22) 2 4   2.333333 70 2.50 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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BroncoLope (Asynch)
Varsity Prose

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Major.

of 1s
Rank
total

Head
to

head

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Spkr.
points Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

B2
Concordia
University,
Nebraska

Gwen Gaunt Varsity 3
(23)

3
(23)

2
(23) 0 8 3 3.083333 69 1.17 3

E2 EPCC
Forensics Julie Ruiz Varsity 5

(21)
4

(22)
3

(22) 0 12   2.750000 65 0.78 4

K4 Kansas
State IE Gage Patty Varsity 4

(22)
5

(21)
4

(21) 0 13   2.666667 64 0.70 5

L1 Doane
University Olivia Vore Varsity 1

(25)
2

(24)
5

(19) 1 8 2 3.083333 68 1.70 2

L2 Doane
University Dani Avalos Varsity 2

(24)
1

(25)
1

(24) 2 4   3.416667 73 2.50 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2022 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.


